
Week Date Details Assignment Due Dates

1

Tue, Aug 19 Course Syllabus  |  Project 1 Introduction  

Thur, Aug 21
Presentation: Editorial Design Terminology  |
 Workday

2
Tue, Aug 26

Presentation: Working with Typography  | 
Workday

Project 1: Stage 1 

Thur, Aug 28 Presentation: Grid | Workday

3
Tue, Sep 2 Workday Project 1: Stage 2

Thur, Sep 4 Workday

4
Tue, Sep 9 Workday Project 1: Stage 3

Thur, Sep 11 Workday 

5
Tue, Sep 16 Workday  

Thur, Sep 18 Project 2 Introduction Project 1: Final Presentation 

6

Tue, Sep 23 Workday Project 2: Stage 1

Thur, Sep 25
Presentation: Style Guide & Intro to Annual
Reports

7
Tue, Sep 30 Workday Project 2: Stage 2

Thur, Oct 2 Workday

8
Tue, Oct 7 No Class - Fall Break  

Thur, Oct 9 Workday

9
Tue, Oct 14 Workday Project 2: Stage 3

Thur, Oct 16 Workday

10
Tue, Oct 21 Workday

Thur, Oct 23 Workday

11
Tue, Oct 27 Workday

Thur, Oct 29 Workday Project 2: Final Presentation

12
Tue, Nov 4 Workday  Project 3: Stage 1

Thur, Nov 6 Workday

13
Tue, Nov 11 Workday Project 3: Stage 2

Thur, Nov 13 Workday

14
Tue, Nov 18 Workday Project 3: Stage 3

Thur, Nov 20 Workday

15
Tue, Nov 25 Workday

Thur, Nov 27 No Class - Thanksgiving Break

16
Tue, Dec 2 Workday Project 3: Stage 4

Thur, Dec 4 Workday

Finals Tue, Dec 9 Final @ 12:00pm Project 3: Final Presentation

*This schedule is subject to change. Due dates may be modified, but only to allow more time. You will be alerted to any modifications over email.

https://bsu.instructure.com/courses/171608/pages/project-1-event-guide-overview
https://bsu.instructure.com/courses/171608/assignments/2204388
https://bsu.instructure.com/courses/171608/assignments/2219824
https://bsu.instructure.com/courses/171608/assignments/2219825
https://bsu.instructure.com/courses/171608/assignments/2219828

